Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period
01 Dec 2014 - 31 Dec 2014

Supplier

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
ABBOTT LABORATORIES/VASCULAR
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL

ABERDEEN COMMUNITY HEALTHCARE VILLAGE LTD
ABERDEEN COUNCIL OF VOLUNTARY ORGANISATION

ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL INVOICES
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL INVOICES
AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES UK LIMITED
ALCON EYE CARE UK LTD

ALEXION PHARMA UK LTD

ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD
ALLOGA UK LTD

ALLOGA UK LTD

ALLSTAR BUSINESS

ALLSTAR BUSINESS

AMGEN LTD

ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LTD
ARTHREX LTD

AUCHTERCRAG CARE HOME
AUCHTERCRAG CARE HOME
AUTOMOTIVE LEASING LTD

BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD

BAYER PLC

BIO-RAD LABORATORIES LTD
BIOTRONIK UK LTD

BMI HEALTHCARE

BMI ROSS HALL HOSPITAL

BMI ROSS HALL HOSPITAL

BOSTON SCIENTIFIC LTD

BRAIN INJURY REHABILITATION TRUST
BRAIN INJURY REHABILITATION TRUST
BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB PHARMACETICALS
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE

BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE

CARE UK COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIP
CELGENE LIMITED

CELGENE LIMITED

CEPHEID UK LTD

CHAP GROUP (ABERDEEN) LTD

CHAP GROUP LIMITED

CHILDCARE VOUCHER

CLIFF HOUSE CARE LTD

Amount

£26,841
£82,619
£88,927
£29,042
£30,436
£45,700
£124,088
£143,468
£30,646
£32,450
£174,138
£85,603
£53,970
£47,256
£25,597
£46,398
£30,240
£31,398
£25,117
£48,766
£38,266
£26,599
£26,027
£41,838
£61,194
£64,553
£37,445
£41,063
£44,144
£83,327
£34,444
£28,453
£28,826
£184,946
£47,056
£67,143
£36,998
£28,674
£29,630
£122,549
£36,461
£90,955
£257,808
£46,022
£107,997
£46,148
£79,776
£135,330
£93,350
£44,800

Description

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Payments for care in the Community
Payment to Voluntary Organisation
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Medical Equipment

Instruments & Sundries

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Contract Hire/Fuel

Contract Hire/Fuel

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Car Leasing

Medical Equipment

Care Fees

Care Fees

Car Leasing

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

IT Equipment/Support

Medical Equipment

Additional Theatre Capacity
Provision of Third Party Care
Provision of Third Party Care
Instruments & Sundries

Payment to Voluntary Organisation
Payment to Voluntary Organisation
Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Provision of third party care
Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Medical Equipment

Construction

Construction

Childcare Vouchers

Provision of third party care



DE LAGE LANDEN £33,069 Home Computing Initiative

DE LAGE LANDEN £33,069 Home Computing Initiative
DEPUY SYNTHES LTD £42,450 Medical Equipment

DRUGS ACTION £39,794 Payment to Voluntary Organisation
EDF ENERGY £377,371 Energy

EDF ENERGY £53,273 Energy

ELI LILLY AND COMPANY LIMITED £48,000 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD £52,313 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD £279,864 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD £61,461 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD £167,918 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD £68,574 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
GLASGOW PRIORY £28,257 Provision of third party care
GN RESOUND LIMITED £39,126 Instruments and Sundries
GRAMPIAN CREDIT UNION £67,953 Credit Union Deduction
HALFORDS £125,380 Cycle to Work Scheme
HEALTH TEMPS £26,466 Locum Medical Pay
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED £147,520 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED £41,820 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED £30,707 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED £186,400 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LTD £43,901 Clinical Waste Disposal
HEALTHCARE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LTD £52,394 Clinical Waste Disposal
HEALTHCARE PRODUCT SERVICES LTD £27,120 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HMRC £9,875,961 Income Tax and National Insurance Contributions
HUB NORTH SCOTLAND (FWT) LIMITED £44,091 Construction

HUB NORTH SCOTLAND (FWT) LIMITED £63,389 Construction

HUNTERCOMBE EDINBURGH LTD £45,157 Provision of third party care
HUNTERCOMBE EDINBURGH LTD £96,317 Provision of third party care
IN HEALTH LIMITED £31,920 Medical Equipment

IN HEALTH LIMITED £31,920 Medical Equipment
INTERACT MEDICAL £34,130 Locum Medical Pay
INTERACT MEDICAL £47,246 Locum Medical Pay
INTERSYSTEMS £159,685 Software

INVERURIE DENTAL PRACTICE £25,000 SDAI Grant

JANSSEN-CILAG LTD £37,766 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
JANSSEN-CILAG LTD £54,700 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
JANSSEN-CILAG LTD £35,849 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD £29,266 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD £33,726 Pharmacy Drug Supplies
LEX AUTOLEASE LIMITED £40,663 Vehicle Leasing

MAINTEL EUROPE LTD £48,142 Medical Equipment
MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC £37,478 Recruitment

MEDICAL CENTRES SCOTLAND 2000 LTD £76,513 Rent

MEDICAL CENTRES SCOTLAND LTD £267,000 Rent

MEDINET CLINICAL SERVICES LTD £43,731 Locum Medical Pay
MEDTRONIC LTD £52,053 Instruments & Sundries
MEDTRONIC LTD £34,110 Instruments & Sundries
MEDTRONIC LTD £69,745 Instruments & Sundries
MERCHANT AND REID £27,154 Catering

MITIE CLEANING AND ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES £58,170 Waste Disposal

MORAY COUNCIL £349,825 Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
NATIONAL HYPERBARIC CENTRE £43,983 Service Charge

NATIONAL LOCUMS LTD £26,262 Locum Medical Pay

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES) £71,155 Pharmacy Drug Supplies



NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)

NORTHUMBERLAND TYNE AND WEAR NHS TRUST

NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NUTRICIA LTD

PARTNERSHIPS IN CARE LTD
PARTNERSHIPS IN CARE LTD

PENTAX UK LTD

PHP MEDICAL INVESTMENTS LTD
QUARRIERS

RAVENSCRAGG LTD

RICO LOGISTICS LIMITED

RISK ASSURANCE MANAGEMENT
RMR RECRUITMENT LTD

ROBERT GORDON UNIVERSITY

ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION NORTHERN LTD

ROBERTSON DAWN HEALTH

ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS LIMTED
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

SCIAMED LTD

SCOTTISH CARE COMMERCIAL
SCOTTISH FUELS

SCOTTISH PUBLIC PENSIONS AGENCY
SIR JACOBS BEHRENS AND SONS LTD
SPECIALIST COMPUTER CENTRES PLC
SPIRE HEALTHCARE LTD

SPIRE HEALTHCARE LTD

SPIRE HEALTHCARE LTD

SPPA

ST ANDREW S HEALTHCARE

ST JUDE MEDICAL UK LIMITED
STRYKER UK LTD

TOSHIBA MEDICAL SYSTEMS LTD
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP

TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP
TRUSTMARQUE SOLUTIONS LTD
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
WINCANTON RECORDS MANAGEMENT
ZIMMER LTD

£64,310
£87,230
£114,478
£160,675
£29,915
£244,427
£40,096
£26,590
£62,924
£81,042
£51,368
£105,794
£48,701
£50,748
£26,999
£48,490
£43,821
£99,225
£34,178
£814,311
£38,727
£25,654
£41,593
£36,092
£246,654
£41,801
£200,712
£30,128
£26,820
£145,640
£142,024
£52,528
£7,114,830
£124,990
£53,687
£30,527
£64,284
£44,367
£51,288
£54,803
£26,675
£306,330
£316,221
£121,751
£49,990
£34,756

£28,839,514

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Provision of third party care
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Dietetic Supplies

Provision of third party care
Provision of third party care
Medical & Surgical Equipment
Rent

Provision of third party care
Driver Hire

Delivery Services

Death in Service

Locum Medical Pay

Rent

Construction

Construction

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies

IT Equipment/Support
Project Funds

Energy

Pension Contributions
Medical Equipment

IT Equipment/Support
Provision of Third Party Care
Provision of Third Party Care
Provision of Third Party Care
Pension Contributions
Provision of third party care
Instruments & Sundries
Instruments & Sundries
Support and Maintenance
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Records Management
Medical Equipment



