## Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period 01 Dec 2014 - 31 Dec 2014

<u>Supplier</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Description</u>	
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	£26,841	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	£82,619	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	£88,927	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	£29,042	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	£30,436	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	£45,700	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	£124,088	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	£143,468	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
ABBOTT LABORATORIES/VASCULAR	£30,646	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL	£32,450	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community	
ABERDEEN COMMUNITY HEALTHCARE VILLAGE LTD	£174,138	Payments for care in the Community	
ABERDEEN COUNCIL OF VOLUNTARY ORGANISATION	£85,603	Payment to Voluntary Organisation	
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL INVOICES	£53,970	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community	
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL INVOICES	£47,256	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community	
AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES UK LIMITED	£25,597	Medical Equipment	
ALCON EYE CARE UK LTD	£46,898	Instruments & Sundries	
ALEXION PHARMA UK LTD	£30,240	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	£31,398	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	£25,117	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
ALLOGA UK LTD	£48,766	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
ALLOGA UK LTD	£38,266	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
ALLSTAR BUSINESS	£26,599	Contract Hire/Fuel	
ALLSTAR BUSINESS	£26,027	Contract Hire/Fuel	
AMGEN LTD	£41,838	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LTD	£61,194	Car Leasing	
ARTHREX LTD	£64,553	Medical Equipment	
AUCHTERCRAG CARE HOME	£37,445	Care Fees	
AUCHTERCRAG CARE HOME	£41,063	Care Fees	
AUTOMOTIVE LEASING LTD	£44,144	Car Leasing	
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD	£83,327	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
BAYER PLC	£34,444	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
BIO-RAD LABORATORIES LTD	£28,453	IT Equipment/Support	
BIOTRONIK UK LTD	£28,826	Medical Equipment	
BMI HEALTHCARE	£184,946	Additional Theatre Capacity	
BMI ROSS HALL HOSPITAL	£47,056	Provision of Third Party Care	
BMI ROSS HALL HOSPITAL	£67,143	Provision of Third Party Care	
BOSTON SCIENTIFIC LTD	£36,998	Instruments & Sundries	
BRAIN INJURY REHABILITATION TRUST	£28,674	Payment to Voluntary Organisation	
BRAIN INJURY REHABILITATION TRUST	£29,630	Payment to Voluntary Organisation	
BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB PHARMACETICALS	£122,549	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE	£36,461	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE	£90,955	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
CARE UK COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIP	£257,808	Provision of third party care	
CELGENE LIMITED	£46,022	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
CELGENE LIMITED	£107,997	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
CEPHEID UK LTD	£46,148	Medical Equipment	
CHAP GROUP (ABERDEEN) LTD	£79,776	Construction	
CHAP GROUP LIMITED	£135,330	Construction	
CHILDCARE VOUCHER	£93,350	Childcare Vouchers	
CLIFF HOUSE CARE LTD	£44,800	Provision of third party care	
		• •	

DE LAGE LANDEN	£33,069	Home Computing Initiative	
DE LAGE LANDEN  DE LAGE LANDEN	£33,069	Home Computing Initiative  Home Computing Initiative	
DEPUY SYNTHES LTD	£42,450	Medical Equipment	
DRUGS ACTION	£39,794	Payment to Voluntary Organisation	
EDF ENERGY	£377,371	Energy	
EDF ENERGY	£53,273	Energy	
ELI LILLY AND COMPANY LIMITED	£48,000	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD	£52,313	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD	£279,864	Pharmacy Drug Supplies  Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD	£61,461	Pharmacy Drug Supplies  Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD	£167,918	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD	£68,574	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
GLASGOW PRIORY	£28,257	Provision of third party care	
GN RESOUND LIMITED	£39,126	Instruments and Sundries	
GRAMPIAN CREDIT UNION	£67,953	Credit Union Deduction	
HALFORDS	£125,380	Cycle to Work Scheme	
HEALTH TEMPS	£26,466	Locum Medical Pay	
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	£147,520	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	£41,820	Pharmacy Drug Supplies  Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	£30,707	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	£186,400	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
HEALTHCARE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LTD	£43,901	Clinical Waste Disposal	
HEALTHCARE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LTD	£52,394	Clinical Waste Disposal	
HEALTHCARE PRODUCT SERVICES LTD	£27,120	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
HMRC	£9,875,961	Income Tax and National Insurance Contributions	
HUB NORTH SCOTLAND (FWT) LIMITED	£44,091	Construction	
HUB NORTH SCOTLAND (FWT) LIMITED	£63,389	Construction	
HUNTERCOMBE EDINBURGH LTD	£45,157	Provision of third party care	
HUNTERCOMBE EDINBURGH LTD	£96,317	Provision of third party care	
IN HEALTH LIMITED	£31,920	Medical Equipment	
IN HEALTH LIMITED	£31,920	Medical Equipment	
INTERACT MEDICAL	£34,130	Locum Medical Pay	
INTERACT MEDICAL	£47,246	Locum Medical Pay	
INTERSYSTEMS	£159,685	Software	
INVERURIE DENTAL PRACTICE	£25,000	SDAI Grant	
JANSSEN-CILAG LTD	£37,766	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
JANSSEN-CILAG LTD	£54,700	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
JANSSEN-CILAG LTD	£35,849	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD	£29,266	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
JOHNSON + JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD	£33,726	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	
LEX AUTOLEASE LIMITED	£40,663	Vehicle Leasing	
MAINTEL EUROPE LTD	£48,142	Medical Equipment	
MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC	£37,478	Recruitment	
MEDICAL CENTRES SCOTLAND 2000 LTD	£76,513	Rent	
MEDICAL CENTRES SCOTLAND LTD	£267,000	Rent	
MEDINET CLINICAL SERVICES LTD	£43,731	Locum Medical Pay	
MEDTRONIC LTD	£52,053	Instruments & Sundries	
MEDTRONIC LTD	£34,110	Instruments & Sundries	
MEDTRONIC LTD	£69,745	Instruments & Sundries	
MERCHANT AND REID	£27,154	Catering	
MITIE CLEANING AND ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES	£58,170	Waste Disposal	
MORAY COUNCIL	£349,825	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community	
NATIONAL HYPERBARIC CENTRE	£43,983	Service Charge	
NATIONAL LOCUMS LTD	£26,262	Locum Medical Pay	
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)	£71,155	Pharmacy Drug Supplies	

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)	£64,310	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)	£87,230	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NORTHUMBERLAND TYNE AND WEAR NHS TRUST	£114,478	Provision of third party care
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	£160,675	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	£29,915	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	£244,427	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	£40,096	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NUTRICIA LTD	£26,590	Dietetic Supplies
PARTNERSHIPS IN CARE LTD	£62,924	Provision of third party care
PARTNERSHIPS IN CARE LTD	£81,042	Provision of third party care
PENTAX UK LTD	£51,368	Medical & Surgical Equipment
PHP MEDICAL INVESTMENTS LTD	£105,794	Rent
QUARRIERS	£48,701	Provision of third party care
RAVENSCRAGG LTD	£50,748	Driver Hire
RICO LOGISTICS LIMITED	£26,999	Delivery Services
RISK ASSURANCE MANAGEMENT	£48,490	Death in Service
RMR RECRUITMENT LTD	£43,821	Locum Medical Pay
ROBERT GORDON UNIVERSITY	£99,225	Rent
ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION NORTHERN LTD	£34,178	Construction
ROBERTSON DAWN HEALTH	£814,311	Construction
ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS LIMTED	£38,727	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	£25,654	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	£41,593	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
SCIAMED LTD	£36,092	IT Equipment/Support
SCOTTISH CARE COMMERCIAL	£246,654	Project Funds
SCOTTISH FUELS	£41,801	Energy
SCOTTISH PUBLIC PENSIONS AGENCY	£200,712	Pension Contributions
SIR JACOBS BEHRENS AND SONS LTD	£30,128	Medical Equipment
SPECIALIST COMPUTER CENTRES PLC	£26,820	IT Equipment/Support
SPIRE HEALTHCARE LTD	£145,640	Provision of Third Party Care
SPIRE HEALTHCARE LTD	£142,024	Provision of Third Party Care
SPIRE HEALTHCARE LTD	£52,528	Provision of Third Party Care
SPPA	£7,114,830	Pension Contributions
ST ANDREW S HEALTHCARE	£124,990	Provision of third party care
ST JUDE MEDICAL UK LIMITED	£53,687	Instruments & Sundries
STRYKER UK LTD	£30,527	Instruments & Sundries
TOSHIBA MEDICAL SYSTEMS LTD	£64,284	Support and Maintenance
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP	£44,367	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP	£51,288	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
TRUSTMARQUE SOLUTIONS LTD	£54,803	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	£26,675	Research and Development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	£306,330	Research and Development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	£316,221	Research and Development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	£121,751	Research and Development
WINCANTON RECORDS MANAGEMENT	£49,990	Records Management
ZIMMER LTD	£34,756	Medical Equipment